DLECLEMBER 2025

Sunday

Monday

TueSday

wedhneSday

ThurSday

Friday

Saturday

-
Sifver Fit
T0AM

2

4
CEGMMUNITY
GRAUP FOR THE
CHURCH 5PM

6

8
Food pantry
2-4PM

10

1 Fiber Guild
10-1PM
COMMUNITY
GRSUP FOR THE
CHURCH 5PM

12

13

14

15
Sifver Fit
10AM

16

Page Turnenrs

ANonymous
2-4PM

11

18
COMMUNITY
GRGUP FOR THE
CHURCH 5PM

JoFamity Movie

Food Pantry 2-4PM

Night 5PM

paper Magic
card Group
9:30-2PM

20

21

22

23
VFD Board
MTG 5:30PM

24

25
AMERW&

G

26

21

28

29

30

31 NEW

: EVE

ThurSdays @ 2:15PM - KidS Story Time

ThurSdays @ 4PM - KidS (raft Time
Fridays 12-2:30PM - KidS Game Day

Vernon bublic Library  928-532-5005

Mon, Tue S, ThursS: 10-12 & 1-5PM
Fridays: 9-3PM




